QM/45/RAP, QM/45/LAP
QM/45/LSU
● Very neat, compact, cylindrical units
● LED indicator on QM/45/LAP and QM/45/LSU Models
● Suitable for use with our ranges of magnet piston
cylinders
● Simple, reliable switching with very fast response
times
Magnetically Operated Switches
Reed Switches
Ordering Information
To order a reed switch with LED and 5 m cable
length quote: QM/45/LAP/5V
To order a reed switch with 2 m cable length
quote: QM/45/RAP/2V
Order switch mounting brackets separately.
12/95 4.3.045.01
QM/45/RAP QM/45/LAP
Technical Data
Operation:
QM/45/RAP Normally open
QM/45/LAP, QM/45/LSU Normally open with LED (red)
Switching Voltage:
10 to 30 V a.c./d.c. QM/45/RAP
10 to 30 V d.c. QM/45/LAP
10 to 240 V a.c./170 V d.c. QM/45/LSU